
Club Champs 2017

Session - 7
at

EVENT 701 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   
10/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Zoe JANSSEN 09/01/05 Dover Life  1:12.46 346    34.58
2. Katherine SHARP 09/09/05 Dover Life  1:13.98 325    35.80
3. Molly LOWN 09/07/05 Dover Life  1:14.33 321    35.66
4. Amelie NIBLETT 17/11/06 Dover Life  1:14.94 313    35.98
5. Abigail HOGBEN 17/10/05 Dover Life  1:17.13 287 -
6. Maisie WELSH 08/02/05 Dover Life  1:20.92 249    37.99
7. Emily Rose EVANS 07/08/07 Dover Life  1:24.19 221 -
8. Kyla SHEPHERD 08/12/06 Dover Life  1:26.64 202 -
9. Venuya THAVAMOHAN 04/04/06 Dover Life  1:29.62 183    41.04
10. Freya SONNEN 01/11/06 Dover Life  1:29.63 183    44.05
11. Niahm JORDAN 25/10/05 Dover Life  1:33.89 159    41.06
12. Isobelle DILL-RUSSELL 30/10/07 Dover Life  1:38.21 139    48.21
13. Elizabeth ANSTIS 04/03/06 Dover Life  1:40.71 129 -
14. Phoebe COOMER 19/06/07 Dover Life  1:43.62 118 -
15. Millie DACK 06/03/07 Dover Life  1:52.04 93  1:01.59
16. Olivia TODD 06/12/06 Dover Life  2:23.27 44 -
 Laila GRIFFTH 12/09/06 Dover Life DNC

13/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Erin SEAL 04/08/03 Dover Life  1:05.07 478 -
2. Libby KERRY 13/06/01 Dover Life  1:08.71 406 -
3. Sian LEECH 07/03/02 Dover Life  1:08.80 405 -
4. Liberty ENGLAND 28/07/02 Dover Life  1:09.52 392 -
5. Evie HERRINGTON 02/07/03 Dover Life  1:09.75 388 -
6. Ashleigh MENNISS 01/01/01 Dover Life  1:11.79 356 -
7. Annais HENDERSON 27/03/04 Dover Life  1:13.97 326    36.60
8. Simone JEFFORD 22/06/03 Dover Life  1:15.96 301    36.85
9. Violeta ARMSTRONG 31/01/04 Dover Life  1:16.66 292    46.12

25 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Kaira REDMAN 03/07/84 Dover Life  1:05.94 460 -
2. Tracy ANSTIS 21/11/70 Dover Life  1:14.57 318    35.72

EVENT 702 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle    
10/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Nathaniel TURNER 08/11/05 Dover Life  1:11.01 253    39.01
2. William SHEPHERD 17/05/05 Dover Life  1:16.17 205    40.10
3. Tyler SMITH 28/03/06 Dover Life  1:20.21 175    40.53
4. Marcus SWINERD 01/05/06 Dover Life  1:21.83 165 -
5. William VINSON 04/05/05 Dover Life  1:22.85 159 -
6. Alexander DACK 06/03/07 Dover Life  1:24.73 149    48.91
7. Thomas SKUES 04/03/07 Dover Life  1:25.87 143    50.51
8. Cuthbert SHEPHERD 12/03/07 Dover Life  1:44.02 80    50.24
9. Hugo EVANS 24/09/06 Dover Life  1:45.99 76    32.06
10. Tommy GOLDUP 24/02/07 Dover Life  1:46.99 74    33.92
 Bailey WALSH 24/04/05 Dover Life DQ ST     

13/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Lee SHEPHERD 14/05/01 Dover Life    57.74 471    27.75
2. Tom FISHER 05/03/02 Dover Life    57.93 466    27.92
3. Alfie HERRINGTON 05/04/01 Dover Life    59.96 421    29.31
4. Thomas BLOMFIELD 02/11/01 Dover Life  1:00.85 402    28.81
5. Samuel FIDOCK 17/03/02 Dover Life  1:04.06 345    29.92
6. Edward DILL-RUSSELL 03/10/04 Dover Life  1:11.69 246 -
 Owen SMITH 21/09/04 Dover Life DNC

25 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Darren FOSKETT 30/03/70 Dover Life  1:25.27 146    47.68

EVENT 703 Girls 08 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Mia WEST 23/03/08 Dover Life    58.92 70
2. Isla JORDAN 12/06/08 Dover Life  1:08.11 45
 Poppy LOWN 26/04/08 Dover Life DQ SA     

10/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Zoe JANSSEN 09/01/05 Dover Life    36.27 303
2. Amelie NIBLETT 17/11/06 Dover Life    37.28 279
3. Molly LOWN 09/07/05 Dover Life    37.91 265
4. Katherine SHARP 09/09/05 Dover Life    38.53 253
5. Emily-Rose EVANS 07/08/07 Dover Life    42.24 192
6. Maisie WELSH 08/02/05 Dover Life    42.65 186
7. Isobelle DILL-RUSSELL 30/10/07 Dover Life    47.80 132
8. Freya SONNEN 01/11/06 Dover Life    48.39 127
9. Kyla SHEPHERD 08/12/06 Dover Life    49.63 118
10. Niahm JORDAN 25/10/05 Dover Life    55.48 84
11. Phoebe COOMER 19/06/07 Dover Life  1:02.30 59
 Maya ARMSTRONG 16/07/06 Dover Life DNC



 Laila GRIFFTH 12/09/06 Dover Life DNC
 Abigail HOGBEN 17/10/05 Dover Life DNC
 Olivia TODD 06/12/06 Dover Life DQ SA     
 Millie DACK 06/03/07 Dover Life DQ SA     

13/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Erin SEAL 04/08/03 Dover Life    32.15 436
2. Libby KERRY 13/06/01 Dover Life    34.42 355
3. Sian LEECH 07/03/02 Dover Life    36.68 293
4. Liberty ENGLAND 28/07/02 Dover Life    37.10 283
5. Ashleigh MENNISS 01/01/01 Dover Life    38.35 256
6. Simone JEFFORD 22/06/03 Dover Life    38.41 255
7. Annais HENDERSON 27/03/04 Dover Life    39.48 235
8. Evie HERRINGTON 02/07/03 Dover Life    40.04 225

17/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
 Sophie CARD 01/01/98 Dover Life DNC
 Sadie MILTON 10/02/98 Dover Life DNC

25 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Kaira REDMAN 03/07/84 Dover Life    34.63 348
2. Tracy ANSTIS 21/11/70 Dover Life    43.35 177

EVENT 704 Boys 08 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly     
08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
 Kirshan THAVAMOHAN 23/11/09 Dover Life DQ SA     

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lewis HEAD 02/02/08 Dover Life    58.70 51

10/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nathaniel TURNER 08/11/05 Dover Life    35.57 230
2. William SHEPHERD 17/05/05 Dover Life    41.32 146
3. Tyler SMITH 28/03/06 Dover Life    41.98 140
4. William VINSON 04/05/05 Dover Life    45.04 113
5. Alexander DACK 06/03/07 Dover Life    45.59 109
6. Marcus SWINERD 01/05/06 Dover Life    45.62 109
7. Thomas SKUES 04/03/07 Dover Life    47.32 97
8. Tommy GOLDUP 24/02/07 Dover Life  1:02.06 43
9. Cuthbert SHEPHERD 12/03/07 Dover Life  1:13.00 26
 Hugo EVANS 24/09/06 Dover Life DQ SA     
 Bailey WALSH 24/04/05 Dover Life DQ SA     

13/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Alfie HERRINGTON 05/04/01 Dover Life    28.50 447
2. Lee SHEPHERD 14/05/01 Dover Life    29.66 397
3. Samuel FIDOCK 17/03/02 Dover Life    30.10 379
4. Thomas BLOMFIELD 02/11/01 Dover Life    31.27 338
5. Tom FISHER 05/03/02 Dover Life    34.39 254
6. Edward DILL-RUSSELL 03/10/04 Dover Life    35.30 235
7. Owen SMITH 21/09/04 Dover Life    40.03 161
8. Josh COOMER 20/10/04 Dover Life    59.61 48

25 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Darren FOSKETT 30/03/70 Dover Life    51.34 76

EVENT 705 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Mia WEST 23/03/08 Dover Life  3:49.76 139    54.00  1:51.95  2:55.38
2. Ava SONNEN 11/09/08 Dover Life  4:36.76 79 -  2:22.06  3:32.07
 Poppy LOWN 26/04/08 Dover Life DQ T     
 Isla JORDAN 12/06/08 Dover Life DQ T  2L

10/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Abigail HOGBEN 17/10/05 Dover Life  2:48.83 352    40.12  1:22.93  2:06.84
2. Molly LOWN 09/07/05 Dover Life  2:56.67 307 - - -
3. Zoe JANSSEN 09/01/05 Dover Life  3:00.11 290    42.97  1:30.45  2:17.11
4. Katherine SHARP 09/09/05 Dover Life  3:03.19 275    44.23  1:31.68  2:19.08
5. Maisie WELSH 08/02/05 Dover Life  3:14.02 232    45.62  1:36.92  2:28.75
6. Amelie NIBLETT 17/11/06 Dover Life  3:14.51 230    46.36  1:38.19  2:29.15
7. Freya SONNEN 01/11/06 Dover Life  3:36.56 166    53.00  1:48.78  2:44.52
8. Isobelle DILL-RUSSELL 30/10/07 Dover Life  3:49.30 140    56.16  1:55.46  2:55.19
9. Olivia TODD 06/12/06 Dover Life  4:56.66 64  1:11.64  2:29.21  3:48.38

13/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Erin SEAL 04/08/03 Dover Life  2:36.20 444    36.19  1:15.98  1:56.92
2. Sian LEECH 07/03/02 Dover Life  2:45.96 370    39.24  1:21.28  2:04.59
3. Liberty ENGLAND 28/07/02 Dover Life  2:56.28 309 - - -
4. Evie HERRINGTON 02/07/03 Dover Life  3:02.02 281 - - -
5. Ashleigh MENNISS 18/02/03 Dover Life  3:03.92 272    43.79  1:29.95  2:17.10
6. Annais HENDERSON 27/03/04 Dover Life  3:04.86 268    44.89  1:33.08  2:21.16
 Libby KERRY 13/06/01 Dover Life DNF



25 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Kaira REDMAN 03/07/84 Dover Life  2:39.88 414    36.97  1:17.25  1:58.93
2. Tracy ANSTIS 21/11/70 Dover Life  3:19.31 214    48.18  1:38.73  2:30.32

EVENT 706 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke   
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Lewis HEAD 02/02/08 Dover Life  3:56.14 89    53.86  1:51.55  2:49.96

10/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Nathaniel TURNER 08/11/05 Dover Life  2:59.17 204    43.11  1:28.88  2:14.45
2. William SHEPHERD 17/05/05 Dover Life  3:13.49 162    46.76  1:36.75  2:26.46
3. Marcus SWINERD 01/05/06 Dover Life  3:19.61 148    47.84  1:38.38  2:29.62
4. Alexander DACK 06/03/07 Dover Life  3:22.57 141 - - -
5. William VINSON 04/05/05 Dover Life  3:30.08 127    49.00  1:43.85  2:37.95
6. Thomas SKUES 04/03/07 Dover Life  3:34.29 119    52.55  1:48.69  2:43.23
7. Tyler SMITH 28/03/06 Dover Life  3:36.39 116    48.82  1:44.94 -
8. Tommy GOLDUP 24/02/07 Dover Life  4:12.71 73    58.65  2:03.88  3:09.86
 Bailey WALSH 24/04/05 Dover Life DQ T     

13/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Alfie HERRINGTON 05/04/01 Dover Life  2:34.20 321    34.83  1:14.07  1:54.45
2. Tom FISHER 05/03/02 Dover Life  2:38.64 295    36.89  1:17.46  1:58.23
3. Edward DILL-RUSSELL 03/10/04 Dover Life  2:53.82 224    41.60  1:26.92  2:12.50
 Samuel FIDOCK 17/03/02 Dover Life DNC

SPORTSYSTEMS Meet Organisation Rev 5.3.2586 - Licensed To Dover Lifeguard Swimming Club   


